Реестр недвижимости АМО СП «сельсовет Тлайлухский» Хунзахского района  
	
	Наименование  
Объекта 
недвижимости
	
	
	
	



Наименование 
юридического
лица
	огрн
	инн
	

	
	
	адрес
	Кадаст
Ровый 
номер
	Площадь 
здания
	Балансовая стоимасть
	Начисленная 
Амортизация 
(тыс.р)
	Кадастровая 
Стоимость 
(тыс.р)
	Дата 
Возник 
Новения 
Права 
Собстен 
ности 
 
	Дата 
прекращни 
я
Права 
Собстен 
ности 

	реестровый
номер
	инвентар
ый номер
	
	
	
	

	1
	Здание СДК 

	Текита
	
	20
	78260
	78260
	78260
	2016
	
	
	0000016
	АСП «сельсовет 
Тлайлухский»
	1020501837091
	0536002627
	

	2
	Здание СДК 

	Цельмес
	
	20
	78260
	78260
	78260
	2016
	
	
	0000017
	АСП «сельсовет 
Тлайлухский»
	1020501837091
	0536002627
	

	3
	Здание СДК 

	Тлайлух
	
	573
	340000
	1254604
	1254604
	1965
	
	
	0000015
	АСП «сельсовет 
Тлайлухский»
	1020501837091
	0536002627
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 


Глава МО СП «сельсовет  Тлайлухский»                                                                             Гасангусейнов  Х.М
